Sat., 3/10

Sun., 3/11

Mon., 3/12

Tues., 3/13

Wed., 3/14

Thurs., 3/15

Sun., 3/18

8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.

THIS WEEK'S SCHEDULE
Turn your clocks ahead one hour at bedtime
Daylight Saving Time Begins
Spoken Service / Holy Communion
Education Hour
Traditional Service / Holy Communion
Family Fun Event - Pot Luck and a Movie
Bowling
Girl Scout Meeting
Boy Scout Meeting
Bible Study-The Gospel According to Luke
Girl Scout Meeting
Hand Bell Choir
Food Pantry - open until 12:00 p.m.
Girl Scouts
Midweek Lenten Worship Service
NA Meeting
Comedy Show Planning Meeting
Boy Scout Meeting
Big Band Rehearsal
Sunday School Bake Sale at both services
Spoken Service / Holy Communion
Education Hour
Traditional Service / Holy Communion
Board of Directors Meeting
Eagle Scout Court of Honor



Church
Various
Church

Howell Lanes
Community Rm.
Parish Hall
Meeting Room
Community Rm.
Church
Church
Community Rm.
Church
Community Rm.
Meeting Room
Parish Hall
Church

Church
Various
Church
Meeting Room
Parish Hall



