THIS WEEK'S SCHEDULE

Sat., 3/10		Turn your clocks ahead one hour at bedtime
Sun., 3/11		Daylight Saving Time Begins
	8:00 a.m.	Spoken Service / Holy Communion
	9:00 a.m.	Education Hour
	10:15 a.m.	Traditional Service / Holy Communion
	11:45 a.m.	Family Fun Event - Pot Luck and a Movie
Mon., 3/12	6:30 p.m.	Bowling
	6:45 p.m.	Girl Scout Meeting
	7:00 p.m.	Boy Scout Meeting
Tues., 3/13	11:00 a.m.	Bible Study-The Gospel According to Luke
	5:30 p.m.	Girl Scout Meeting
	7:00 p.m.	Hand Bell Choir
Wed., 3/14	10:00 a.m.	Food Pantry - open until 12:00 p.m.
	5:00 p.m.	Girl Scouts
	7:00 p.m.	Midweek Lenten Worship Service
	7:30 p.m.	NA Meeting
Thurs., 3/15	7:00 p.m.	Comedy Show Planning Meeting
	7:30 p.m.	Boy Scout Meeting
	7:30 p.m.	Big Band Rehearsal
Sun., 3/18		Sunday School Bake Sale at both services
	8:00 a.m.	Spoken Service / Holy Communion
	9:00 a.m.	Education Hour
	10:15 a.m.	Traditional Service / Holy Communion
	11:30 a.m.	Board of Directors Meeting
	1:00 p.m.	Eagle Scout Court of Honor

Church

Various

Church

Howell Lanes

Community Rm.

Parish Hall

Meeting Room

Community Rm.

Church

Church

Community Rm.

Church

Community Rm.

Meeting Room

Parish Hall

Church

Church

Various

Church

Meeting Room

Parish Hall